		06-15-	2001	$\langle \rangle + \langle \rangle$
FORM PTO-15 (Rev. 6-93)	595			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	-0011 (exp. 4/94)	a and a state and a state and a state martin (in all attest abut) that		Patent and Trademark Office
M&G- 8373.19	3US01	101750254		
To the Commiss	sioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receivin	g narty(ies):
	N SHEET GLASS COLLTD			
	NIPPON SHEET GLASS CO., LTD. 5-11, Dosho-machi 3-chome		NIPPON SHEET GLASS CO., LTD. 7-28, Kitahama 4-chome	
	Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi		Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi	
	541-0045 Osaka, JAPAN		541-0045 Osaka, JAPAN	
Additional name	e(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	× No 2-27-01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	TYes 🖾 No
3. <u>Nature</u>	of conveyance:	<u> </u>		
	ssignment Merger curity Agreement X Change	· ENI-	S. E	
	her:	of Name (assignee addres		
	·····		FEB 2 7 2001	
Execution I	Date: December 14, 2001		FEB 2 7 2001	u,
4. Applica	tion number(s) or patent number(s	;):		
	· · · ·		RADEMARK O'	
II this d	locument is being filed together wi	th a new application, the e	execution date of the application is	S:
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)	
09/4619	950			
5. Name and document s	nd address of party to whom corre hould be mailed:	Additional numbers attached spondence concerning (?□ Yes ⊠ No 6. Total number of applications a 	and patents involved: 1
Manage			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.0
Name: Address:	Curtis B. Hamre Merchant & Gould P.C.		Enclosed	rged to deposit account
1 uu 055.	P.O. Box 2903			iged to deposit account
	Minneapolis, MN 55402-0903	23552	8. Please charge any additional f	
0 /0004 85400	-	PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	overpayments to our Deposit a	account number: 13-2725
8/2001 DBYRN				
	IE 00000193 09461950			110 ===
C:581	40.00 QP	DO NOT USE THIS	; SPACE	40E
C:581		DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE	40E
C:581 9. Statemen	40.00 OP int and signature:			
7 C:581 9. Statemen To the b	40.00 QP			
7. 581 9. Statemen To the b original	40.00 OP ont and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document.			ed copy is a true copy of the
C:581 9. Statemen To the b original Curtis B. Ha	40.00 QP ant and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre	ne foregoing information i	s true and correct and any attache F. Horne	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001
C:581 9. Statemen To the b original Curtis B. Ha	40.00 OP ont and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document.	ne foregoing information i	s true and correct and any attache F. Horne ature	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
C:581 9. Statemen To the b original Curtis B. Ha	40.00 QP ant and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre	ne foregoing information i	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ont and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing	ne foregoing information i Cartos ; Sign Do not detach this ;	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 QP ant and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre	ne foregoing information i Cartos ; Sign Do not detach this ;	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ont and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing	ne foregoing information i Control of the second second Do not detach this p heet information to: Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignment	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ont and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing uments to be recorded with required cover s	he foregoing information i Control Sign Do not detach this heet information to: Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing uments to be recorded with required cover s CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR	he foregoing information i Control of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing uments to be recorded with required cover s CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR	he foregoing information i Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C 1.10 tabel number: EL650062738US	s true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of the February 27, 2001 Date
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 'Express Mail' mailing Date of Deposit: Febru I hereby certify that this paper or f	ne foregoing information i Sign Do not detach this p heet information to: Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C 1.10 label number: EL650062738US iary 27, 2001 ee is being deposited with the Un	s true and correct and any attache ature Total number of pages including portion and Trademarks ents . 20231 nited States Postal Service 'Express Mail	ed copy is a true copy of the <u>February 27, 2001</u> Date cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 405 Post Office To
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 'Express Mail' mailing Date of Deposit: Febru I hereby certify that this paper or ff Addressee' service under 37 CFR	ne foregoing information i Sign Do not detach this p heet information to: Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C 1.10 label number: EL650062738US lary 27, 2001 ee is being deposited with the Ur 1.10 on the date indicated above	s true and correct and any attache ature Total number of pages including portion and Trademarks ents . 20231	ed copy is a true copy of the <u>February 27, 2001</u> Date cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 405 Post Office To
7:581 9. Statemen To the b original <u>Curtis B. Ha</u> Name of Per	40.00 OP ent and signature: best of my knowledge and belief, the document. amre erson Signing CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 'Express Mail' mailing Date of Deposit: Febru I hereby certify that this paper or f	ne foregoing information i Sign Do not detach this p heet information to: Commissioner of Patents a Box Assignme Washington, D.C 1.10 label number: EL650062738US lary 27, 2001 ee is being deposited with the Ur 1.10 on the date indicated above	s true and correct and any attache ature Total number of pages including portion and Trademarks ents . 20231 nited States Postal Service 'Express Mail	ed copy is a true copy of the <u>February 27, 2001</u> Date cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 405 Post Office To

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

to the second second

PATENT REEL: 011884 FRAME: 0154

S/N 09/4619	50	Notice of Allowance l	PATENT Date: December 4, 2000 Batch No.:V80		
	IN THE UNITED STATES F	ATENT AND TRADEMAR	K OFFICE		
Applicant:	Ikeda, Makoto	Examiner:	Seyrafi, S.		
Serial No.:	09/461950	Group Art Unit:	2873		
Filed:	December 15, 1999	Docket No.:	8373.193US01		
Title: HOUSING STRUCTURE FOR FIXEDLY HOLDING LENS ARR.					
I hereby To Addr	ICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.10 'Express Mail' mailing label number: ELC Date of Deposit: February 27, 2001 certify that this paper or fee is being deposit essee' service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231.	ed with the United States Postal Service 'E			
	Brian Maharaj				
	ASSIGNEE C	HANGE OF ADDRESS	OIPE		

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Applicants respectfully request the Assignee's change of address to be reflected

on the issuing Patent. The Assignee's old and new addresses are as follows:

OLD ADDRESS:

NIPPON SHEET GLASS CO., LTD. 5-11, Dosho-machi 3-chome Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi 541-0045 Osaka, JAPAN

NEW ADDRESS:

NIPPON SHEET GLASS CO., LTD. 7-28, Kitahama 4-chome Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi 541-0045 Osaka, JAPAN

Respectfully submitted,

MERCHANT & GOULD P.C. P.O. Box 2903 Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402-0903 (612) 332-5300

Horme

Curtis B. Hamre Reg. No. 29,165

Dated February 27, 2001

CBH/rw

PATENT REEL: 011884 FRAME: 0155

RECORDED: 02/27/2001